PRODUCT DATA SHEET
9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec - H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca
1/6
CLEAN BAY
NSF
PQ-HBCD
Application:
• Food processing spaces
• Pharmaceutical factory
• Farms / animal buildings
• Car wash
• Fresh shop
• Supermarket
 ° Exceptional luminous efficiency: It delivers powerful
illumination while being energy-efficient, with a luminous
efficacy of 150 lm/w or optional 190 lm/w.
The ideal lighting for diverse environments
CLEAN BAY NSF
MODEL Power (W)
High Lumen Extra High Lumen
(Available on order)
Efficacy Lumens (Lm) Efficacy Lumens (Lm)
PQ-HBCD-XXK-80 80
150 Lm/W
12000
190 Lm/W
15200
PQ-HBCD-XXK-100 100 15000 19000
PQ-HBCD-XXK-125 125 18750 23750
PQ-HBCD-XXK-150 150 22500 28500
PQ-HBCD-XXK-185 185 27750 35150
PQ-HBCD-XXK-200 200 30000 38000
CERTIFICATIONS
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
www.power-q.ca9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec - H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca
2/6